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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Tuesday, 6 June Executive Board ECB

Wednesday, 7 June Annual Joint Conference of the European Commission and the

ECB on European Financial Integration – chairing panel on

“Completing the Banking Union: progress, perspectives and

priorities” 

Brussels

Tuesday, 13 June Meeting with the Bank of England, Sir Jon Cunliffe, on the digital 

euro

ECB

Executive Board ECB

Wednesday, 14 June Governing Council ECB

Thursday, 15 June Governing Council ECB

Eurogroup Luxembourg

Tuesday, 20 June Executive Board ECB

Central bank digital currency (CBDC) high-level task force – 

teleconference

Wednesday, 21 June Meeting with media ECB

Thursday, 22 June General Council – teleconference 

Fifth Joint Deutsche Bundesbank, European Central Bank and 

Federal Reserve Bank of Chicago Conference on CCP Risk

Management – keynote speech on “Central clearing in turbulent

times: frontiers in regulation and oversight” 

ECB

Friday, 23 June 22nd BIS Annual Conference on “Central banks, macro-financial 

stability and the future of the financial system” – participation in

panel “On the future of crypto” and speech “Paradise lost? How

crypto failed to deliver on its promises and what to do about it” 

Basel

Saturday, 24 June Bank for International Settlements (BIS) – bimonthly meetings Basel
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Sunday, 25 June BIS – annual general meeting  Remote

participation

Monday, 26 June Attendance at ECB Forum on Central Banking on “Macroeconomic 

stabilisation in a volatile inflation environment”

Sintra

Tuesday, 27 June ECB Forum on Central Banking – chairing panel on “Monetary

policy in the face of multiple supply shocks”

Sintra

Meeting with media Sintra

Meeting with media Sintra

Meeting with media Sintra

Meeting with media Sintra

Wednesday, 28 June Meeting with media Sintra

Attendance at ECB Forum on Central Banking Sintra

Meeting with media Sintra

Thursday, 29 June Central bank digital currency (CBDC) steering group – 

teleconference


